
2011 Women's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 17 St. Thomas 8 Wis.-Stevens Point 1 Final

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 28 Creighton 9 St. Thomas 0 Final

  Martin Luther 1 Macalester 8 Final

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 03 Winona St. 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Northwestern 1 Saint Mary's 8 Final

  Gustavus 0 Hawai'i Pacific 9 Final

  St. Cloud St. 0 Carleton 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 04 Bemidji St. 2 Macalester 7 Final

  Northwestern 2 Macalester 7 Final

  Concordia 6 St. Scholastica 3 Final

Thu., Feb. 09 Hamline
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 11 Bethel 1 St. Cloud St. 8 Final

  Southwest State 0 St. Thomas 9 Final

  Bethel 8 Minn. Duluth 1 Final

  Augustana (IL) 3 Gustavus 6 Final

  Carleton
* 8 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  St. Olaf
* 8 Concordia 1 Final

  Southwest State 0 St. Catherine 9 Final

Sun., Feb. 12 Southwest State 0 Macalester 9 Final

Fri., Feb. 17 Minn. St. Moorhead 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

  Carleton
* 9 Macalester 0 Final

Sat., Feb. 18 Northwestern 2 St. Catherine 7 Final

  Concordia
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Edgewood 1 Saint Mary's 8 Final Box Score

  Minn. St. Mankato 1 St. Olaf 8 Final

  St. Scholastica 7 Hamline 2 Final

  Minn. Duluth 0 St. Thomas 9 Final

  Macalester
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final
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  Martin Luther 1 Saint Mary's 8 Final

  St. Catherine
* 1 Carleton 8 Final

Sun., Feb. 19 St. Scholastica 4 Saint Mary's 5 Final

  Concordia
* 3 St. Thomas 6 Final

Fri., Feb. 24 St. Catherine
* 4 St. Thomas 5 Final

Sat., Feb. 25 Hamline 0 St. Cloud St. 9 Final

  Northwestern 1 Bethel 8 Final

  Macalester
* 1 St. Catherine 8 Final

  St. Cloud St. 4 St. Olaf 5 Final

Sun., Feb. 26 Gustavus
* 7 Saint Mary's 2 Final

  Mt. St. Mary's 9 Concordia 0 @ @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Saint Benedict
* 7 Macalester 2 Final

  Carleton 0 Minnesota 7 Final

Mon., Feb. 27 Concordia 9 Capital 0 @ @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Wed., Feb. 29 Hanover 0 Concordia 9 @ @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Wartburg 0 Concordia 9 @ @ Orlando, Fla. Final

 

MARCH

Thu., Mar. 01 Alma 4 Concordia 5 @ @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Fri., Mar. 02 St. Cloud St. 2 Gustavus 7 Final

  Macalester
* 0 St. Olaf 9 Final

  Bethel
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

Sat., Mar. 03 Saint Benedict 2 Whittier 7 Final

  St. Olaf
* 7 St. Catherine 2 Final

  Macalester
* 3 St. Thomas 6 Final

  Saint Benedict 4 Cal Lutheran 5 Final

Mon., Mar. 05 Saint Mary's 7 King's (Pa.) 2 Final

Tue., Mar. 06 Saint Mary's 7 Bemidji St. 2 Final

  Saint Mary's 4 Haverford 5 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Wed., Mar. 07 Saint Mary's 0 Wheaton (Ill.) 9 Final

Thu., Mar. 08 Saint Benedict 8 Northwestern 1 Final

Fri., Mar. 09 Saint Benedict 1 Claremont-M-S 8 Final

Sat., Mar. 10 Gustavus 0 Drake 7 Final

  Neb.-Omaha 0 Gustavus 7 @ Des Moines, Iowa Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Thomas 9 Final

  St. Olaf 6 Luther 3 Final

  St. Catherine
* 5 Concordia 4 Final
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Sun., Mar. 11 Macalester 4 Nazareth 5 Final

Mon., Mar. 12 Macalester 5 Spring Arbor 4 Final

Wed., Mar. 14 Ky. Wesleyan 7 Macalester 2 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Thu., Mar. 15 Macalester 5 Wooster 4 @ Hilton Head S.C. Final

Fri., Mar. 16 Macalester 8 Messiah 1 Final

  Bethel
* 2 Saint Mary's 7 Final

Sat., Mar. 17 Minn. St. Mankato 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Southwest Minn. St. 2 Concordia 7 @ Sartell, Minn. Final

  Concordia 2 St. Cloud St. 7 Final

  Upper Iowa 1 Gustavus 8 Final

Sun., Mar. 18 St. Thomas 8 Neb. Wesleyan 1 Final

  Colorado Col. 8 Hamline 1 @ Orlando, FL Final

Mon., Mar. 19 Oglethorpe 8 Hamline 1 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Thomas 5 Smith 2 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  CUNY 0 Bethel 9 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Carleton 9 Allegheny 0 @ Hilton Head, SC Final

  Lawrence 5 Bethel 3 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Tue., Mar. 20 St. Thomas 2 Allegheny 7 @ Hilton Head, SC Final

  Hamline 0 William Smith 9 Final

  St. Catherine 9 Schreiner 0 Final

Wed., Mar. 21 Bethel 3 Birmingham
Southern

6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Thomas 2 Wis.-Eau Claire 7 Final

  Hamline 4 Calvin 5 Final

  Carleton 0 Chicago 9 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Recap

  Kan. Wesleyan 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

  St. Catherine 9 Southwestern (Tex.) 0 Final

Thu., Mar. 22 Erskine 6 Carleton 3 @ Hilton Head, S.C Final

  George Fox 7 Hamline 2 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Catherine 4 Mary Hardin-Baylor 5 Final

  Colorado Col. 4 Bethel 5 @ Orlando, FL Final

Sat., Mar. 24 Carleton 2 Wis.-Whitewater 5 Final

  St. Catherine 9 Howard Payne 0 Final

  Oneonta St. 3 Bethel 6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Macalester
* 2 Concordia 7 Final

Sun., Mar. 25 Saint Mary's
* 3 Concordia 6 Final

Tue., Mar. 27 Saint Benedict
* 6 St. Thomas 3 Final
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Wed., Mar. 28 Saint Mary's
* 7 Hamline 2 Final

  Minn.-Morris 1 Saint Benedict 8 Final

Fri., Mar. 30 Concordia
* 6 Bethel 3 Final

  Saint Benedict
* 4 St. Olaf 5 Final

Sat., Mar. 31 Bethel 2 Wis.-Eau Claire 7 Final

  Wis.-Eau Claire 9 St. Catherine 0 Final

  Concordia
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

  Saint Benedict
* 6 Saint Mary's 3 Final

 

APRIL

Sun., Apr. 01 St. Thomas
* 5 Saint Mary's 4 Final

  Gustavus 4 Incarnate Word 5 Final

  Grinnell 0 Carleton 9 Final

  Minn. Duluth 1 St. Catherine 8 Final

Mon., Apr. 02 St. Olaf
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

  Saint Benedict
* 7 Bethel 2 Final

  Gustavus 9 Southwestern (Tex.) 0 Final

Tue., Apr. 03 Gustavus 4 Trinity (Tex.) 5 Final

Fri., Apr. 06 Luther 0 Gustavus 9 @ Madison, Wis. Final

  Chicago 9 Gustavus 0 Midwest Invitational @ Madison, Wis. Final Recap

  Kenyon 1 Carleton 8 @ Madison, WI Final

  DePauw 6 Carleton 3 @ Madison, Wis. Final Recap
| 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 07 Gustavus 4 Carleton 5 @ Madison, Wis. Final

  Wis.-Whitewater 5 Gustavus 0 @ Madison, Wis. Final

Wed., Apr. 11 St. Thomas
* 6 Bethel 3 Final

Thu., Apr. 12 Minn. St. Mankato 5 Saint Benedict 4 Final

  Carleton
* 8 St. Olaf 1 Final

Fri., Apr. 13 Hamline
* 0 St. Catherine 9 Final

  Concordia
* 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

Sat., Apr. 14 Gustavus
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

  St. Olaf
* 8 St. Thomas 1 Final

  Minn. St. Moorhead 3 Concordia 6 Final

  Carleton 9 Luther 0 Final

  Michigan Tech 5 Saint Mary's 4 @ Neutral Final

  Minn. Duluth 4 Concordia 5 Final

  Gustavus
* 8 St. Catherine 1 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  Bethel
* 3 Macalester 6 Final

  Saint Mary's 7 St. Norbert 2 Final

Sun., Apr. 15 Minn. Duluth 3 Saint Benedict 6 Final

  Saint Mary's 8 Wis.-Stevens Point 1 Final

Tue., Apr. 17 Minn.-Morris   Saint Benedict   3:00 PM

  St. Catherine
* 7 Bethel 2 Final

Wed., Apr. 18 Gustavus
* 9 Saint Benedict 0 Final

Fri., Apr. 20 St. Thomas
* 1 Carleton 8 Final

  Wis.-River Falls 0 St. Catherine 9 Final

Sat., Apr. 21 Hamline
* 2 Macalester 7 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 5 St. Olaf 4 Final

  Carleton
* 9 Saint Benedict 0 Final

  St. Thomas
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

3 Concordia 6 Final

Sun., Apr. 22 St. Catherine
* 4 Saint Benedict 5 Final

  Macalester
* 5 Saint Mary's 4 Final

Mon., Apr. 23 Bethel
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

Wed., Apr. 25 Bethel
* 1 St. Olaf 8 Final

Thu., Apr. 26 Gustavus
* 9 St. Olaf 0 Final

Fri., Apr. 27 Hamline
* 0 Saint Benedict 9 Final

Sat., Apr. 28 Saint Mary's
* 3 St. Catherine 6 Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Bethel 0 Final

  Hamline
* 1 Concordia 8 Final

Sun., Apr. 29 Carleton
* 5 Gustavus 4 Final

 

MAY

Fri., May. 04 Saint Benedict 4 St. Thomas 5 @ null Final

  St. Catherine 1 St. Olaf 8 @ null Final

Sat., May. 05 Carleton 5 St. Thomas 0 @ null Final

  St. Olaf 0 Gustavus 5 Final

  Carleton 5 Gustavus 3 Final

Fri., May. 11 Grinnell 0 Carleton 5 @ Chicago, Ill. Final

Sat., May. 12 Carleton 0 Chicago 5 NCAA Division III Championship - Round
2

Final Recap	 | 	Photos

* Conference
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